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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) SACENTI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 59 02 

 2) LANDI LEONOR 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 59 07 

 3) BIZZARRI IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 59 25 

 4) BORGATTI ALICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 00 70 

 5) MARIANI EMMA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 02 95 

 6) CIMILLUCA VIRGINIA 2011 MARCONI 93 01 06 68 

 7) DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 06 86 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DI LIZIA LORENZO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 44 74 

 2) MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 49 38 

 3) ALBERTAZZI ALESSANDRO 2010 SPORT 2000 00 50 73 

 4) NATALINI NICOLO' 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 56 74 

 5) SOVERINI MATTEO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 58 26 

 6) VESCO ENEA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 58 63 

 7) BIANCONI LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 59 95 

 8) LAMBERTI VITTORIO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 59 97 

 9) CONFORTI DONATI EDOARDO2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 14 37 

 10) CAVALLO DIEGO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 20 79 

 11) LIN WILLIAM 2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 21 24 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) GANDOLFI GAIA 2010 MARCONI 93 00 42 71 

 2) GABALDO BIANCA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 45 36 

 3) MEREU BEATRICE 2010 SPORT 2000 00 45 58 

 4) SACCHETTI CECILIA 2010 SPORT 2000 00 46 11 

 5) SPINELLI MATILDE 2010 MARCONI 93 00 47 00 

 6) HILBE GRETA 2010 SPORT 2000 00 48 28 

 7) BARONI LUDOVICA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 48 35 

 7) VITA REBECCA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 48 35 

 9) LLUPO ELEKTRA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 49 02 

 10) NATALE LISA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 50 29 

 11) COZZI ELEONORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 50 40 

 12) CARTA EMMA 2010 SPORT 2000 00 51 22 

 13) BARIONI LARA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 51 79 

 14) DESERTI REBECCA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 52 01 

 15) ZANELLA AMBRA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 52 84 

 16) BARABASCHI ELISABETTA 2010 SPORT 2000 00 52 85 
 17) SIMONCELLI CHIARA 2010 SPORT 2000 00 54 71 

 18) GRANDI RACHELE 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 55 06 

 19) MINNELLA VIOLA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 55 87 

 20) AIELLO ELISABETTA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 57 18 

 21) NALDI CAMILLA 2010 SPORT 2000 00 57 26 

 22) FABBRI ALICE 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 58 63 

 23) SCHIAVINA GIULIA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 00 14 

 24) COLOMBARA VALENTINA 2010 MARCONI 93 01 02 66 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) SPARACINO ANDREA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 42 09 

 2) CATTOZZI MATTEO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 42 21 

 3) BARBIERI ALESSANDRO 2009 SPORT 2000 00 42 23 

 4) PETRENCO MASSIMO 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 45 52 

 5) BARTOLI DIEGO 2009 SPORT 2000 00 45 87 

 6) RINALDI FRANCESCO 2009 MARCONI 93 00 47 28 

 7) GALLI LIVIO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 47 93 

 8) TOSI ANDREA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 48 02 

 9) RODOLFI LUCA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 48 24 

 10) FADALTI GIORGIO 2009 MARCONI 93 00 48 43 

 11) ROTARI DANIELE 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 48 44 

 12) MONTERVINO DAVIDE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 48 96 

 13) PEVERATI DAVIDE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 48 99 

 14) ASSIRELLI TOMMASO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 49 47 

 15) PETROLO NICOLAS  2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 49 49 
 GABRIELE 

 16) COLI' DIEGO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 49 99 

 17) NADALINI CRISTIAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 50 35 

 18) ALOTTA MATTEO 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 50 40 

 19) GENTILINI NICOLAS 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 52 58 

 20) CARABBI NICCOLO' 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 53 13 

 20) ZOLOTAROV ANDRIAN 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 53 13 

 22) BONAVITA LORENZO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 53 43 

 23) BASSOLI EDOARDO  2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 54 12 
 FRANCO 

 24) CAPORALE DANIELE 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 54 19 

 25) CIUCHI ALXEANDRU 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 54 96 

 26) BERTOZZI GIACOMO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 56 29 

 27) BERTOZZI FEDERICO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 58 78 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) GUIDETTI VIOLA 2011 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 25 29 

 2) PETTORELLI GIULIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 26 63 

 3) BIZZARRI IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 30 86 

 4) BENEVENTO ALICE 2011 MARCONI 93 00 32 85 

 5) SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 33 28 

 6) VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 33 55 

 7) MARIANI EMMA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 37 10 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BIANCONI LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 26 09 

 2) OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 26 48 

 3) MINELLI TOMMASO 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 26 74 

 4) ALBERTAZZI ALESSANDRO 2010 SPORT 2000 00 27 24 

 5) ROSSI MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 28 17 

 6) BALBONI EUGENIO 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 29 85 

 7) LI CHRIS 2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 31 05 
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 8) FANTINI GABRIELE 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 31 27 

 9) CAVALLO DIEGO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 32 43 

 10) TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 38 19 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CREMONINI VIOLA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 48 41 

 2) ZANELLA AMBRA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 51 59 

 3) MEREU BEATRICE 2010 SPORT 2000 00 51 98 

 4) CARTA EMMA 2010 SPORT 2000 00 52 83 

 5) SPINELLI MATILDE 2010 MARCONI 93 00 56 43 

 6) DESERTI REBECCA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 56 75 

 7) RAVAGLIA LUDOVICA 2010 MARCONI 93 00 58 54 

 8) COZZI ELEONORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 58 75 

 9) BARABASCHI ELISABETTA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 01 03 

 10) GRANDI RACHELE 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 01 12 

 11) SCHIAVINA GIULIA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 01 36 

 12) SIMONCELLI CHIARA 2010 SPORT 2000 01 01 74 

 13) MINNELLA VIOLA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 02 98 

 14) COLOMBARA VALENTINA 2010 MARCONI 93 01 03 72 

 15) D'ANDRIA GIOVANNA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 06 64 

 16) PERRONE EMILIANA 2010 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 08 07 

 nc GABALDO BIANCA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Virata irregolare 

 nc NALDI CAMILLA 2010 SPORT 2000 Virata irregolare 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BARTOLI DIEGO 2009 SPORT 2000 00 49 15 

 1) MALAGUTI ANDREA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 49 15 

 3) BLASI GIULIO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 49 27 

 4) CARABBI NICCOLO' 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 50 46 

 5) BARBIERI ALESSANDRO 2009 SPORT 2000 00 50 95 

 6) FADALTI GIULIO 2009 MARCONI 93 00 51 58 

 7) PEVERATI DAVIDE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 52 30 

 8) MASIA JULES 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 53 88 

 9) RINALDI FRANCESCO 2009 MARCONI 93 00 55 90 

 10) COLI' DIEGO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 58 02 

 11) ROTARI DANIELE 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 59 27 

 12) NADALINI CRISTIAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 00 60 

 13) MONTERVINO DAVIDE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 00 66 

 14) BONAVITA LORENZO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 00 81 

 15) BERTOZZI GIACOMO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 01 00 

 16) BASSOLI EDOARDO  2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 02 03 
 FRANCO 

 17) ZOLOTAROV ANDRIAN 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 03 91 

 nc BERTOZZI FEDERICO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO Virata irregolare 

 nc CIUCHI ALXEANDRU 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DE SANCTIS GINEVRA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 24 08 

 2) BORGATTI ALICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 26 29 

 3) SACENTI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 26 33 

 4) BARTOLUMUCCI EMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 26 49 

 5) LANDI LEONOR 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 31 39 

 6) BENEVENTO ALICE 2011 MARCONI 93 00 33 96 

 7) MARIN VALENTINA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 34 00 

 8) RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 36 42 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) PIOLA ALESSANDRO 2010 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 18 45 

 2) BANDIERA BORIS 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 19 02 

 3) MAGAROTTO MATTEO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 22 14 

 4) LOMBARDO DANIELE 2010 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 22 16 

 5) SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 23 58 

 6) MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 24 12 

 7) VESCO ENEA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 24 77 
 8) MARASTONI LORENZO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 26 25 

 9) COLLALTO ANDREA 2010 MARCONI 93 00 28 47 

 10) COSTANTINO MATTIA 2010 MARCONI 93 00 29 67 

 11) ROMAGNOLI LIVIO 2010 MARCONI 93 00 33 25 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) GOTTARDI AURORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 41 99 

 2) FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 43 33 

 3) GAIBA ILARIA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 44 98 

 4) SACCHETTI CECILIA 2010 SPORT 2000 00 46 52 

 5) MONDAINI COSTANZA 2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 46 62 

 6) HILBE GRETA 2010 SPORT 2000 00 46 96 

 7) RAVAGLIA LUDOVICA 2010 MARCONI 93 00 50 22 

 8) BARIONI LARA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 53 76 

 9) LLUPO ELEKTRA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 54 30 

 10) AIELLO ELISABETTA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 00 53 

 11) D'ANDRIA GIOVANNA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 09 86 

 12) FABBRI ALICE 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 10 98 

 13) PERRONE EMILIANA 2010 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 13 06 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BARATTA TOMMASO 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 38 58 

 2) GHELLI FRANCESCO 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 41 62 

 3) CATTOZZI MATTEO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 41 92 

 4) PIVETTI SAMUELE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 43 39 

 5) FADALTI GIULIO 2009 MARCONI 93 00 44 53 

 6) SPARACINO ANDREA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 45 08 

 7) PAPPACODA ALESSANDRO 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 45 79 
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 8) TAJEDDINE RAYAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 46 48 

 9) MEDAS LORENZO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 49 32 

 10) PETROLO NICOLAS  2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 50 18 
 GABRIELE 

 11) ALOTTA MATTEO 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 51 46 

 12) ASSIRELLI TOMMASO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 52 61 

 13) TOSI ANDREA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 53 59 

 14) CAPORALE DANIELE 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 53 63 

 15) GENTILINI NICOLAS 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 58 22 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) PETTORELLI GIULIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 44 53 

 2) GUIDETTI VIOLA 2011 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 47 02 

 3) DE SANCTIS GINEVRA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 47 45 

 4) DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 52 42 

 5) SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 54 84 

 6) BARTOLUMUCCI EMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 56 35 

 7) VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 57 41 

 8) MARIN VALENTINA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 02 27 

 9) CIMILLUCA VIRGINIA 2011 MARCONI 93 01 04 79 

 10) RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 06 65 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) PIOLA ALESSANDRO 2010 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 36 80 

 2) BANDIERA BORIS 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 39 07 

 3) DI LIZIA LORENZO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 39 14 

 4) MAGAROTTO MATTEO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 40 08 

 5) LOMBARDO DANIELE 2010 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 43 25 

 6) SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 43 34 

 7) METAJ CRISTIAN 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 43 45 

 8) MINELLI TOMMASO 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 44 47 

 9) OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 45 43 

 10) ROMAGNOLI LIVIO 2010 MARCONI 93 00 46 14 

 11) BALBONI EUGENIO 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 46 23 

 12) MARASTONI LORENZO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 46 45 

 13) COLLALTO ANDREA 2010 MARCONI 93 00 47 95 

 14) NATALINI NICOLO' 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 49 00 

 15) COSTANTINO MATTIA 2010 MARCONI 93 00 49 46 

 16) TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 51 73 

 17) ROSSI MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 53 55 

 18) LAMBERTI VITTORIO 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 55 87 

 19) LI CHRIS 2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 56 80 

 20) FANTINI GABRIELE 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 57 90 

 21) LIN WILLIAM 2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 09 16 

 22) CONFORTI DONATI EDOARDO2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 19 40 

 nc SOVERINI MATTEO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Falsa partenza 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) GANDOLFI GAIA 2010 MARCONI 93 01 26 87 
 2) FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 28 16 

 3) MONDAINI COSTANZA 2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 31 85 

 4) GOTTARDI AURORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 32 60 

 5) VITA REBECCA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 34 17 

 6) BARONI LUDOVICA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 34 52 

 7) GAIBA ILARIA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 34 81 

 8) CREMONINI VIOLA 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 37 24 

 9) NATALE LISA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 41 10 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BARATTA TOMMASO 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 18 66 

 2) PAPPACODA ALESSANDRO 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 26 62 

 3) GHELLI FRANCESCO 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 28 26 

 4) FADALTI GIORGIO 2009 MARCONI 93 01 28 28 

 5) TAJEDDINE RAYAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 28 94 

 6) PIVETTI SAMUELE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 30 62 

 7) BLASI GIULIO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 32 04 

 8) PETRENCO MASSIMO 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 32 44 

 9) RODOLFI LUCA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 32 48 

 10) MALAGUTI ANDREA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 33 18 

 11) MASIA JULES 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 38 15 

 12) GALLI LIVIO 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 38 36 

 13) MEDAS LORENZO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 38 79 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ANASTASI IRIS 2009 MARCONI 93 00 39 57 

 2) DOVESI REBECCA 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 42 45 

 3) MASI CLARA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 43 29 

 4) GIULIANO LINDA 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 45 40 

 5) CASTAGNI GIULIA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 45 41 

 6) ZIONI MIRIAM 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 46 91 

 7) BITELLI GIULIA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 47 38 

 8) PACINI ALICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 47 64 

 9) ZANARINI LUCREZIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 48 72 

 10) MORINI ANGELICA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 49 42 

 11) FABBRI NICOLE 2009 SPORT 2000 00 52 40 

 12) ZUCCHINI VALENTINA 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 56 18 

 13) DI LELLA ELEONORA 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 56 46 

 14) GENG RUOXI 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 56 80 
 nc BERNABEI LUCREZIA 2009 SPORT 2000 Falsa partenza 

 nc PADALINO ILARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 38 09 

 2) NEGRI ALESSANDRO 2008 SPORT 2000 00 43 63 

 3) CALABRESE MORIS 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 47 96 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) COLUCCI FRANCESCA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 24 16 

 2) METAJ ALESSIA 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 24 91 

 3) AMKRANG NATTATIDA 2008 SPORT 2000 01 25 46 

 4) SANMARTINI GAIA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 25 72 

 5) MAGLI NICOLE 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 29 30 

 6) PANCALDI MICOL 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 29 47 

 7) MARCHESINI ILARIA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 31 21 

 8) HILBE GIULIA 2008 SPORT 2000 01 32 35 

 9) VERASANI ALICE 2008 MARCONI 93 01 36 86 

 10) FRASCAROLI SARA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 36 96 

 nc ZANETTI GAIA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 15 16 

 2) ROMEGGIO ALESSIO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 19 42 

 3) TAROZZI MICHELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 21 60 

 4) DALL'UOMO LEONARDO 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 21 64 

 5) VERONESI GIOVANNI 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 22 36 

 6) CREMONINI MATTIA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 23 76 

 7) ZACCHI LUCA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 25 41 

 8) ARMAROLI ALEX 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 26 14 

 9) GUERRA GIANPAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 26 20 

 10) SANGIORGI ANDREA 2007 MARCONI 93 01 26 53 

 11) BERNABEI LEONARDO 2007 SPORT 2000 01 32 52 

 12) MAIOLI FEDERICO 2007 MARCONI 93 01 35 95 

 13) BICSADA ALESSANDRU 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 46 77 

 nc ALBERTINI MARCO 2007 MARCONI 93 Falsa partenza 

 nc BOIANI SIMONE 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI Ritirato 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BOIANI MARTINA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 16 71 

 2) MANFREDINI SOFIA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 22 16 

 3) BARBERI GIULIA 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 24 99 

 4) GIOSUE' ALLEGRA 2007 SPORT 2000 01 25 79 

 5) SIGHINOLFI EMMA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 31 19 

 6) MAZZANTI MATILDE 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 40 85 

 7) BUCCI NICOL 2007 MARCONI 93 01 41 08 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) SAVIGNI MATTEO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 09 32 

 2) CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 15 99 

 3) ROMAGNOLI MATTIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 16 60 

 4) FORLEO FRANCESCO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 17 10 

 5) FRANCIA CRISTIAN 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 17 30 

 6) CAVINA GIACOMO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 17 44 

 7) RUS ELIAN 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 20 24 

 8) MUZZIOLI ENRICO 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 29 74 

 9) BIOLCHINI ALEXANDER 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 33 72 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BIACCHESSI ASIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 47 28 

 2) PASETTI SOFIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 49 50 

 3) DUBBINI GRETA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 49 52 

 4) ZIONI MIRIAM 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 50 96 

 5) CASTAGNI GIULIA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 52 12 

 6) FABBRI NICOLE 2009 SPORT 2000 01 00 64 

 7) GENG RUOXI 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 01 12 

 nc DI LELLA ELEONORA 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO Falsa partenza 

 nc TURI GIORGIA ANTONIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CROCI FEDERICO 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 42 52 

 2) CALABRESE MORIS 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 44 36 

 3) PETACCIA MATTIA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 46 71 

 4) BAIBARAC LUCA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 47 50 

 5) GARZONE GABRIELE 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 52 07 

 6) HILBE JACOPO 2008 SPORT 2000 00 53 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CESARI GIULIA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 28 07 

 2) MAGLI NICOLE 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 33 87 

 3) MARCHESINI ILARIA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 38 08 

 4) PIOLA AURORA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 38 60 

 5) MARCHESINI ELISA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 42 74 

 6) HILBE GIULIA 2008 SPORT 2000 01 43 10 

 7) SANMARTINI GAIA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 44 31 

 8) VERASANI ALICE 2008 MARCONI 93 01 45 04 

 9) MADDALUNI ILENIA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 48 89 

 10) FRASCAROLI SARA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 57 07 

 nc BRUNELLI CHIARA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO Arrivo irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 23 35 

 2) RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 23 94 

 3) TAROZZI GIACOMO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 24 65 

 4) CAI RICCARDO 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 27 21 

 5) GUERRA GIANPAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 36 17 

 6) DESERTI TOMMASO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 37 09 

 7) VILLANI ENRICO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 37 31 

 8) EVANGELISTI DIEGO 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 42 10 

 9) LALOMIA FEDERICO ANGELO2007 MARCONI 93 01 50 84 

 10) MAIOLI FEDERICO 2007 MARCONI 93 01 55 53 

 nc LIMONI LEONARDO 2007 MARCONI 93 Falsa partenza 

 nc VANINI ELIA 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DE LUCA GIORGIA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 25 30 

 2) GALLI ELENA 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 27 32 

 3) GIOSUE' ALLEGRA 2007 SPORT 2000 01 33 81 

 4) MAESTRI MATYLDA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 34 08 

 5) VILLANI CATERINA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 37 16 

 6) ZULLI SARA 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 41 72 

 7) STAFFIERI MARTINA 2007 MARCONI 93 01 44 82 

 8) BICOCCHI CLAUDIA 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 54 28 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BURNELLI FABIO 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 16 60 

 2) CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 30 35 

 3) BARTOLI TOMMASO 2006 SPORT 2000 01 30 58 

 4) RUS ELIAN 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 35 44 

 5) ANTILLI DIEGO 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 41 68 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BIACCHESSI ASIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 38 96 

 2) TUDOR MONICA 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00 42 19 

 3) PASSARELLA FEDERICA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 42 31 

 4) SANTI BEATRICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 43 07 

 5) BONFIGLIOLI GINEVRA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 43 67 

 6) RIZZO GINEVRA 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00 43 86 

 7) BURNELLI LINDA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 44 82 

 8) ZANARINI LUCREZIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 46 34 

 9) MORINI ANGELICA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 49 91 

 10) TURI GIORGIA ANTONIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 52 76 

 11) STANZANI SAMANTHA 2009 SPORT 2000 00 52 93 

 12) ZUCCHINI VALENTINA 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 00 27 
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) NALDI RICCARDO 2008 SPORT 2000 00 35 54 

 2) BRUNI LORENZO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 37 16 

 3) TOTTI RICCARDO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00 37 87 

 4) SAPIENZA LORENZO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00 38 90 

 5) MARANGONI LEONARDO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 41 17 

 6) CIA LORENZO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00 43 48 

 nc PIZZIRANI FEDERICO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI Falsa partenza 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) GUBELLINI AMBRA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 25 95 

 2) CESARI GIULIA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 27 31 

 3) BURNELLI MARTINA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 34 23 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ZOLDAN ANDREA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 14 01 

 2) GAMBARETTO CRISTIAN 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 22 33 

 3) CAI RICCARDO 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 24 63 

 4) TAROZZI MICHELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 26 37 

 5) VERI' MATTEO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 28 11 

 6) FRANZAROLI TOMMASO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 38 96 

 nc PIERINI PAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO Virata irregolare 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) DE LUCA GIORGIA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 16 79 

 2) BERBAKOV BEATRICE 2007 SPORT 2000 01 22 55 

 3) SMITH PRINCESS LIU' 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 23 70 

 4) MOTTA LINDA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 24 31 

 5) PETRONI VALENTINA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 28 62 

 6) BASSANI MARICA 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 34 52 

 7) BERXULLI JENNIFER 2007 MARCONI 93 01 35 08 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) SAVORANI LORENZO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 13 30 

 2) BARATTINI ENEA 2006 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 15 28 

 3) ROMAGNOLI MATTIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 19 80 

 4) FERRARI FEDERICO 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 20 92 

 5) LUPPI ELIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 21 60 

 6) D'ACCOLTI ANTONIO 2006 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 24 83 

 7) DISTEFANO FRANCESCO 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 34 89 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) ANASTASI IRIS 2009 MARCONI 93 01 23 42 

 2) DOVESI REBECCA 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 25 47 

 3) PASSARELLA FEDERICA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 26 47 

 4) BONFIGLIOLI GINEVRA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 27 43 

 5) PASETTI SOFIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 27 95 

 6) BURNELLI LINDA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 29 35 

 7) MASI CLARA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 29 42 

 8) GIULIANO LINDA 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 30 58 

 9) DUBBINI GRETA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 32 90 

 10) TUDOR MONICA 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 33 02 
 11) PACINI ALICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 34 59 

 12) SANTI BEATRICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 37 03 

 13) RIZZO GINEVRA 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 39 57 

 14) STANZANI SAMANTHA 2009 SPORT 2000 01 39 71 

 15) BERNABEI LUCREZIA 2009 SPORT 2000 01 47 03 

 16) PADALINO ILARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 49 32 

 17) BITELLI GIULIA 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 1 11 36 53 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) CROCI FEDERICO 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 11 25 

 2) NALDI RICCARDO 2008 SPORT 2000 01 12 96 

 3) TOTTI RICCARDO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 15 03 

 4) DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 16 78 

 5) BRUNI LORENZO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 16 81 

 6) SAPIENZA LORENZO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 18 48 

 7) MARANGONI LEONARDO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 20 45 

 8) PIZZIRANI FEDERICO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 21 11 

 9) PETACCIA MATTIA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 22 54 

 10) BAIBARAC LUCA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 24 09 

 11) NEGRI ALESSANDRO 2008 SPORT 2000 01 25 48 

 12) CIA LORENZO 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 25 76 

 13) GARZONE GABRIELE 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 30 70 

 14) HILBE JACOPO 2008 SPORT 2000 01 36 71 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 21 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) METAJ ALESSIA 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 15 74 

 2) AMKRANG NATTATIDA 2008 SPORT 2000 01 15 81 

 3) BURNELLI MARTINA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 18 56 

 4) PIOLA AURORA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 18 85 

 5) ZANETTI GAIA 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 19 15 

 6) GUBELLINI AMBRA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 19 97 

 7) COLUCCI FRANCESCA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 22 21 

 8) PANCALDI MICOL 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 23 88 

 9) MADDALUNI ILENIA 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 27 51 
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 10) MARCHESINI ELISA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 36 00 

 11) BRUNELLI CHIARA 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 38 34 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 22 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 05 11 

 2) ZOLDAN ANDREA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 06 01 

 3) ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 07 83 

 4) GAMBARETTO CRISTIAN 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 13 24 

 5) TAROZZI GIACOMO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 13 63 

 6) ROMEGGIO ALESSIO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 14 16 

 7) VANINI ELIA 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 15 12 

 8) VERONESI GIOVANNI 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 15 55 

 9) RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 16 21 

 10) DALL'UOMO LEONARDO 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 16 41 

 11) VERI' MATTEO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 16 56 

 12) ARMAROLI ALEX 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 16 70 

 13) LIMONI LEONARDO 2007 MARCONI 93 01 17 60 

 14) SANGIORGI ANDREA 2007 MARCONI 93 01 18 03 

 15) DESERTI TOMMASO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 18 34 

 16) ZACCHI LUCA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 19 07 

 17) BOIANI SIMONE 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 19 56 

 18) VILLANI ENRICO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 19 85 

 19) PIERINI PAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 21 00 

 20) ALBERTINI MARCO 2007 MARCONI 93 01 21 43 

 21) CREMONINI MATTIA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 21 78 

 22) EVANGELISTI DIEGO 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 21 88 

 23) BERNABEI LEONARDO 2007 SPORT 2000 01 26 11 

 24) FRANZAROLI TOMMASO 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 27 29 

 25) BICSADA ALESSANDRU 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 33 14 

 26) LALOMIA FEDERICO ANGELO2007 MARCONI 93 01 33 61 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 23 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) BOIANI MARTINA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 09 00 

 2) GALLI ELENA 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 10 33 

 3) MOTTA LINDA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 13 04 

 4) BERBAKOV BEATRICE 2007 SPORT 2000 01 13 46 

 5) BARBERI GIULIA 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 13 69 

 6) SMITH PRINCESS LIU' 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 13 77 

 7) MANFREDINI SOFIA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 14 39 

 8) MAESTRI MATYLDA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 16 83 

 9) PETRONI VALENTINA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 18 78 

 10) SIGHINOLFI EMMA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 19 52 

 11) BASSANI MARICA 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 20 33 

 12) BERXULLI JENNIFER 2007 MARCONI 93 01 20 44 
 13) ZULLI SARA 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 25 53 

 14) VILLANI CATERINA 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 27 04 

 15) STAFFIERI MARTINA 2007 MARCONI 93 01 28 76 

 16) MAZZANTI MATILDE 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 31 17 

 17) BUCCI NICOL 2007 MARCONI 93 01 32 77 
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 18) BICOCCHI CLAUDIA 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 37 61 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 24 / TURNO 2 03/02/2019 
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1) SAVIGNI MATTEO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 04 18 

 2) FRANCIA CRISTIAN 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 04 41 

 3) BURNELLI FABIO 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 04 69 

 4) SAVORANI LORENZO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 05 99 

 5) FORLEO FRANCESCO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 08 78 

 6) FERRARI FEDERICO 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 08 87 

 7) BARATTINI ENEA 2006 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 09 04 

 8) CAVINA GIACOMO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 09 32 

 9) LUPPI ELIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 10 94 

 10) BARTOLI TOMMASO 2006 SPORT 2000 01 11 28 

 11) DISTEFANO FRANCESCO 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 12 21 

 12) ANTILLI DIEGO 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 19 38 

 13) D'ACCOLTI ANTONIO 2006 MOLINELLANUOTO 01 19 56 

 14) MUZZIOLI ENRICO 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 20 28 

 nc BIOLCHINI ALEXANDER 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO Falsa partenza 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


